RFP: Test and Balance

Hard Rock Casino/Hotel – Tulsa, OK

Cherokee Nation Entertainment, LLC

11 April 2014 REVISED 24 APRIL 2014-ADDENDUM 1

FORM OF PROPOSAL
	BASE BID 1: Provide services as required by this Bid Package and listed documents. BASE BID INCLUDES: 1) The ½ of 1% TERO Fee, 2) Any and all worker permit fees as required under the Cherokee Nation TERO ACT. BASE BID EXCLUDES CHEROKEE NATION GAMING LICENSING FEES. THESE WILL BE SUBMITTED FOR DIRECT REIMBURSEMENT WHEN DEFINED. 

	
	DOLLARS (written)

	$
	
	

	Breakout Cost of Commissioning Agent (for information only,  cost included in base bid)
	
	

	$
	
	

	ALTERNATE 1: Cost to provide Payment and Performance Bond

$
	
	

	


	UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

	Line
	Description
	Unit Cost
	Unit

	U.1
	UNIT PRICE for single point water balance
	$
	Per Each

	U.2
	UNIT PRICE for single point air balance
	$
	Per Fan

	U.3
	UNIT PRICE for single point pump balance
	$
	Per Pump

	U.4
	UNIT PRICE for single point commissioning
	$
	Per Each

	U.5
	UNIT PRICE for labor fully burdened – Foreman, including OHP
	$
	Per Hour

	U.6
	UNIT PRICE for labor fully burdened – Journeyman, including OHP
	$
	Per Hour

	U.7
	UNIT PRICE for labor fully burdened – Apprentice, including OHP
	$
	Per Hour

	
	ALL UNIT PRICES ARE COMPLETE AND INCLUDE ALL MARKUPS AND FEES
	
	


	LIST OF SIMILAR PROJECTS IN PAST 5 YEARS

	
	DESCRIPTION
	YEAR

COMPLETED
	APPROXIMATE SIZE in tons and square feet

	1-
	
	
	

	2-
	
	
	

	3-
	
	
	

	4-
	
	
	

	5-
	
	
	


	DELINEATION OF NATIVE AMERICAN PARTICIPATION

	
	COMPANY
	TRADE
	TERO CERTIFIED

(YES or NO)

	1-
	
	
	

	2-
	
	
	

	3-
	
	
	

	4-
	
	
	

	5-


	
	
	

	6-
	
	
	

	7-
	
	
	

	USE THIS AREA FOR ADDITIONAL COMMENTS REGARDING THE USE OF NATIVE AMERICAN COMPANIES OR THE EMPLOYMENT OF NATIVE AMERICANS:


	Company
	

	Submitted by
	

	Signature
	

	Title
	

	TERO Certified

(If yes, please provide TERO Certificate. COPY of front and back)
	

	Phone
	

	Cell Phone
	

	E-mail
	

	Fax
	


